

Sess.Case.No. 164/16

CIS 159/16

Order No.20

Dt. 09.10.23.

(4) accused persons are present.(1) accused is absent. No Pws.

Today

Additional District & Sess. Judge,
3rd (Spl) court,Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sess.Judge
3rd (Spl) court,Jalpaiguri.