

Sessions Case No.164 of 2016

Order No.21

Dated: 10.10.2023

Accused persons are represented u/s-317 of Cr.P.C.

No PW.

Todate.

Dictated & corrected by me.

**Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri.**

**Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri.**