

Sess.Case.No 164/16

CIS 159/16

Order No.22

Dt. 11.10.23.

Accused persons represented u/s 317 of Cr.p.c.

No Pws.

To 09.01.24 for evidence of CSW No. 1 & 2

To 10.01.24 for evidence of CSW No. 3 to 5

To 11.01.24 for evidence of CSW No. 09 to 11.

Additional District & Sess. Judge,
3rd (Spl) court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sess. Judge
3rd (Spl) court, Jalpaiguri.