

Order No.24

Dt 10.01.2024

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Accused persons on court bail are present by hazira.

To date.

Additional District & Sess. Judge
& Sess. Judge 3rd (SPL) Court, Jalpaiguri.
(SPL) Court, Jalpaiguri

Additional District
3rd

In-charge.
charge.

In-