

Order No.07

Dt 11.01.2024

Regular P.O. is on leave.

All five accused are represented u/s 317 of Cr.p.c. One report is received from Maynaguri P.S. against the witness Jharna Das. Perused the same. Let it be kept with the record and be placed before regular P.O.

Fix 01.02.2024 for evidence of CSW No. 1&2.

02.02.2024 for evidence of CSW No. 3 to 5

03.02.2024 for evidence of CSW No. 10 & 11.

Issue summons.

Additional District & Sess. Judge  
& Sess. Judge 3<sup>rd</sup> (SPL) Court, Jalpaiguri.  
(SPL) Court, Jalpaiguri

Additional District  
3<sup>rd</sup>

In-charge.  
charge.

In-