

order No.08

Dt 01.02.2024

Accused persons are present.

Rest are represented u/s 317 Cr.p.c.

Seen SR in respect of CSW 1 & 2.

Let the same be kept with the record.

Todate.

Additional District & Sess. Judge  
& Sess. Judge 3 rd (SPL) Court, Jalpaiguri.  
(SPL) Court, Jalpaiguri

Additional District  
3<sup>rd</sup>