

Sessions Case No.164 of 2016

J. O. Code - WB00740

Order No.10

Dated:03.02.2024

Accused persons are represented u/s 317 Cr.P.C.

No PW.

To 02.04.2024 for evidence of CSW 1 & 2.

To 03.04.2024 for evidence of CSW 3 to 5

To 04.04.2024 for evidence of CSW 10 & 11.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri.