

Sess.Case.No 164 of 2016
(cis 159 of 2016)

Order No.42
Dated 10.06.2025.

Out of (6) accused persons on cb four accused are present by filing hazira and rest (2) accused persons are absent by petition and praying for time.

Prayer for time is considered and allowed.

Ld P.P. in charge is present.

I.O of this case S.I Nur Alam Siddique is present today.

Heard ld. PP in charge as well as the I.O.

I.O is discharged.

To (29.07.2025) for evidence of CSW No.1 and 2

To (30.07.2025) for evidence of CSW No.3 and 4

To (31.07.2025) for evidence of CSW No.5

Issue summons.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.